RALPH MORE State	of Rhode Island and Pro Office of the Secreta		\$50.00
Secretary of State	Division Of Business 148 W. River S Providence RI 0290 (401) 222-30	treet 04-2615	
Business Corporation Annual Report Filing Period: January 1 - March 1			
In accordance with R.I.G.L. 7-1.2- annual report within thirty (30) day (c&d)) is subject to a penalty fee	rs after the time prescribed by a		
ANNUAL REPORT YEAR: 2013	3		
1. Corporate ID No. 00001	2534		
2. Name of Corporation Brow	vnlow Associates Inc.		
3. Street Address Principal Bu	siness Office:		
No. and Street: <u>66A GOVER</u> City or Town: <u>BARRINGTO</u>	NOR BRADFORD DRIVE DN	State: <u>RI</u> Zip: <u>02806</u> Country: <u>U</u>	<u>SA</u>
4. Business Phone No.			
401-247-2255			
5. State of Incorporation			
State: <u>RI</u>			
6. Brief Description of the Cha	racter of Business Conducte	ed in Rhode Island	
GENERAL CONTRACTING	CONSTRUCTION MANA	AGEMENT	
7. Names and Addresses of the			
		or directors have been elected, the titl	le
Incorporator is no longer a	pplicable; please delete.		
Title	Individual Name	Address	
TREASURER	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town, State, Zip Code, Count 66A GOVERNOR BRADFORD DRIVE BARRINGTON, RI 02806 USA	-
SECRETARY	DOUGLAS G BROWNLOW	66A GOVERNOR BRADFORD DRIVE BARRINGTON, RI 02806 USA	
PRESIDENT	DOUGLAS G BROWNLOW	66A GOVERNOR BRADFORD DRIVE BARRINGTON, RI 02806 USA	
VICE PRESIDENT	CATHERINE CLEAVES	66A GOVERNOR BRADFORD DRIVE BARRINGTON, RI 02806 USA	

DIRECTOR	DOUGLAS G BROWN	00	66A GOVERNOR BRADFORD DRIVE BARRINGTON, RI 02806 USA		
DIRECTOR	CATHERINE CLEA	00	66A GOVERNOR BRADFORD DRIVE BARRINGTON, RI 02806 USA		
DIRECTOR	EMILY P BROWNL	00	66A GOVERNOR BRADFORD DRIVE BARRINGTON, RI 02806 USA		
DIRECTOR	DAVID K BROWNL	66	66A GOVERNOR BRADFORD DRIVE BARRINGTON, RI 02806 USA		
8. Shares Authorized and Iss	sued				
Class of Stock	Series of Stock	Par Value Per Share	Total Authorized Shares Number of Shares	Total Issued and Outstanding Num of Shares	
CNP		\$0.0000	600.00	100	
Signed this 16 Day of Janu	•		signature of the i		
Signed this 16 Day of Janu individuals signing this inst signatory, under penalties of act and deed of the corpora electronic filing, in complian By <u>CATHERINE CLEAVE</u>	<b>ary, 2013 at 1:30:40</b> rument constitutes th f perjury, that this in tion, and that the fac nce with R.I. Gen. La	e affirmation or ack strument is that indi ts stated herein are ws § 7-1.2.	signature of the i nowledgement of vidual's act and d	individual or the eed or the	
Signed this 16 Day of Janu individuals signing this inst signatory, under penalties of act and deed of the corpora electronic filing, in complian By <u>CATHERINE CLEAVE</u> Signature of Authorized R <u>VP, TREASURER</u>	<b>ary, 2013 at 1:30:40</b> rument constitutes th f perjury, that this in tion, and that the fac nce with R.I. Gen. La	e affirmation or ack strument is that indi ts stated herein are ws § 7-1.2.	signature of the i nowledgement of vidual's act and d	individual of the eed or the	
Signed this 16 Day of Janu individuals signing this inst signatory, under penalties of act and deed of the corpora electronic filing, in complian By <u>CATHERINE CLEAVE</u> Signature of Authorized R	<b>ary, 2013 at 1:30:40</b> rument constitutes th f perjury, that this in tion, and that the fac nce with R.I. Gen. La Es Representative of the C	e affirmation or ack strument is that indi ts stated herein are ws § 7-1.2. orporation	signature of the i nowledgement of vidual's act and d true, as of the dat	individual of the eed or the e of the	
Signed this 16 Day of Janu individuals signing this inst signatory, under penalties of act and deed of the corpora electronic filing, in complian By <u>CATHERINE CLEAVE</u> Signature of Authorized R <u>VP, TREASURER</u> Title This report cannot be ac	<b>ary, 2013 at 1:30:40</b> rument constitutes th f perjury, that this in tion, and that the fac nce with R.I. Gen. La Es Representative of the C	e affirmation or ack strument is that indi ts stated herein are ws § 7-1.2. orporation	signature of the i nowledgement of vidual's act and d true, as of the dat	individual of the eed or the e of the	